Common Applications
Motor-Mounted Feedback and Vector Control, Speciality Machines,
Robotics, Web Process Control, Paper and Printing, High Power Motors
Model 25T PPR Options
Features
•  63.50mm Opto-Asic Encoder with a low profile (50mm)
• Bore Sizes Ranging From 0.250" to 1.125" and 6mm to 28mm
• Resolutions to 10,000 PPR, Frequencies up to 1MHz

7  Not available with corrosion resistant option.
8  Contact Sales for availability on resolutions < 360 PPR.
Model 25T/H Ordering Guide
Blue type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available.
Contact Customer Service for details.
25T/1 STHVQ2D
      MODEL
25T/1 0001-1000
25T/2 1024-2500
25T/3 3600-10000
25H/1 0001-1000
25H/2 1024-2500
25H/3 3600-10000
MOUNTING
FE 57-70mm PCD,
 3-point Flex Mount
FG 89 to 150mm PCD,
 Tether Arm Kit
FJ 89mm to 205mm PCD,
 Tether Arm Kit
FH 69mm to 86mm PCD,
 Tether Arm Kit
OUTPUT TYPE
5 - 24V In/Out3
OC Open Collector
PP Push-Pull
HV Line Driver4
PU Pull-Up Resistor5
5 - 24V In/5V Out6
L5 Line Driver4
         CONNECTOR
                TYPE
G2     2M Flying Lead
W     6 Pin MS Connector
Y     7 Pin MS Connector
X    10 Pin MS Connector
9D     9 Pin "D" Sub Mini7
SMJ    5 Pin M12 (12mm)
SMK    8 Pin M12 (12mm)
SMH   10 Pin Bayonet7
PPR
See PPR chart below
Price adder >1000
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
ST     0º to 85º C
T1  -40º to 85º C
T7  -20º to 105º C8
             BORE SIZE1
03A  5/16", 0.3125"
01  1/4", 0.250"
02  3/8", 0.375"
AT  1/2", 0.500"
03  5/8", 0.625"
75  3/4", 0.750"
78  7/8", 0.875"
2D  1", 1.000"
42A  1-1/8", 1.125"
04  6 mm
08  8 mm
05  10 mm
11  11 mm
12  12 mm
14  14 mm
15  15 mm
16  16 mm
17  17 mm
18  18 mm
19  19 mm
2T  20 mm
24  24 mm
25  25 mm
28  28 mm